CONTENTS

General Introduction
Editorial Principles

LONDON WRITINGS
PRIVATE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Lessons and Recommendation as Architect
First Version
Second Version
Third Version
Fourth Version
School of Architecture and Engineering
First Version
Second Version
Third Version
Fourth Version
Lessons in Architecture and Drawing
First Version
Second Version
Third Version

Fourth Version

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1200127730

xi

xxxiii

EN SN ST SN

oc

12

3

14
14
15
15

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1200127730

THE GREAT EXHIBITION

Announcement 18
A Foreign Architect’s Views of the Building 18
The Great Exhibition 20
Letters on the Great Exhibition

Outline 27

Draft of First Letter 29

Draft of Second Letter 30
Notes on Exhibits 31
Outline of a Cultural-Historical Exhibition 40
Note on a Cultural-Philosophical Collection 43
Association of Artists of Various Nations 43

POLYCHROMY IN ARCHITECTURE

On the Study of Polychromy, and Its Revival 48
On the Origin of Polychromy in Architecture 61

DEPARTMENT OF PRACTICAL ART

Report on the Private Collection of Arms at Windsor Castle 76
Berlin Productions of Plastical Art, Metal Casts, Plaster Casts 8o
Observations on Some of the Specimens of Metal Work 82
A Plan of Instruction for the Metal and Furniture Classes 85

First Report on the Class for Practical Construction, Architecture,

and Plastic Decoration 88
Second Report on the Class for Practical Construction, Architecture,

and Plastic Decoration 91

LECTURES

Prospectuses of the Lectures on Art 96

On the Relations of the Different Branches of Industrial Art to Each Other

and to Architecture
First Version 97
Second Version 101
Third Version 104



General Remarks on the Different Styles in Art
The Ancient Practice of Wall Coating and Tubular Construction
Classification of Vessels
On Vessel Parts
Influence of the Materials and Their Treatments upon the Development
of Ceramic Types and Style
On Timber Construction, and Its Influence upon the Development
of Architectural Forms
The Combined Action of the Four Preceding Branches of Industry in Architecture
On Architectural Symbols
First Version
Second Version
On the Relation of Architectural Systems with the General Cultural Conditions

Explanation of the Expression of Spatial Arrangements in Architecture

SUPPLEMENTARY TEXTS

London Lothar Bucher
German Studio for Architects and Engineers in London Richard Wagner
Submissions for the Great Exhibition Franz Georg Stammann
List of Books for Customs Gottfried Semper
First Version
Second Version
British Museum Library Call Slips  Gottfried Semper
Appointment Letter from the Department of Practical Att  Walter Ruding Deverell
Principles and Practice of Ornamental Art Applied to Furniture, Metals,
Jewellery, and Enamels Henry Cole

CRITICAL APPARATUS
PRIVATE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Introduction

Lessons and Recommendation as Architect
School of Architecture and Engineering
Lessons in Architecture and Drawing

18
127

135
146

151

161
169

177
184

201

206
208

209

210
212
217

226

228

233

243
252



THE GREAT EXHIBITION

Introduction

Announcement

A Foreign Architect’s Views of the Building
The Great Exhibition

Letters on the Great Exhibition

Notes on Exhibits

Outline of a Cultural-Historical Exhibition
Note on a Cultural-Philosophical Collection
Association of Artists of Various Nations

POLYCHROMY IN ARCHITECTURE

Introduction
On the Study of Polychromy, and Its Revival
On the Origin of Polychromy in Architecture

DEPARTMENT OF PRACTICAL ART

Introduction

Report on the Private Collection of Arms at Windsor Castle
Berlin Productions of Plastical Art, Metal Casts, Plaster Casts
Observations on Some of the Specimens of Metal Work

A Plan of Instruction for the Metal and Furniture Classes
First Report on the Class for Practical Construction

Second Report on the Class for Practical Construction

LECTURES

Introduction

Prospectuses of the Lectures on Art

On the Relations of the Different Branches of Industrial Art
General Remarks on the Different Styles in Art

The Ancient Practice of Wall Coating and Tubular Construction
Classification of Vessels

On Vessel Parts

Influence of the Materials upon Ceramic Types and Style

257
262
263
271
280
289
296
308

3i0

313
316
321

327
332
353
357
370
375
385

391
396
397
426
436
454
461
467



On Timber Construction, and Its Influence upon Architectural Forms 477

The Combined Action of the Branches of Industry in Architecture 488
On Axrchitectural Symbols 497
On the Relation of Architectural Systems with Cultural Conditions 515
Explanation of the Expression of Spatial Arrangements in Architecture 530

SUPPLEMENTARY TEXTS

Introduction 535
London 536
German Studio for Architects and Engineers in London 537
Submissions for the Great Exhibition 539
List of Books for Customs 541
British Museum Library Cail Slips 548
Appointment Letter from the Department of Practical Art 552
Principles and Practice of Ornamental Art 553
APPENDIX

Abbreviations of Holding Sites 559
Bibliography

Writings by Gottfried Semper 561

Writings Cited by Gottfried Semper 563

Secondary Sources 572
Index 583

Acknowledgements 593



