CONTENTS

General Introduction	х
Editorial Principles	xxxii

LONDON WRITINGS

PRIVATE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Lessons and Recommendation as Architect	
First Version	4
Second Version	5
Third Version	6
Fourth Version	7
School of Architecture and Engineering	
First Version	8
Second Version	8
Third Version	12
Fourth Version	13
Lessons in Architecture and Drawing	
First Version	14
Second Version	14
Third Version	15
Fourth Version	TE



THE GREAT EXHIBITION

Announcement	18
A Foreign Architect's Views of the Building	18
The Great Exhibition	20
Letters on the Great Exhibition	
Outline Description of the second of the se	27
Draft of First Letter	29
Draft of Second Letter	30
Notes on Exhibits	31
Outline of a Cultural-Historical Exhibition	40
Note on a Cultural-Philosophical Collection	43
Association of Artists of Various Nations	43
POLYCHROMY IN ARCHITECTURE	
On the Study of Polychromy, and Its Revival	48
On the Origin of Polychromy in Architecture	61
DEPARTMENT OF PRACTICAL ART	
Report on the Private Collection of Arms at Windsor Castle	76
Berlin Productions of Plastical Art, Metal Casts, Plaster Casts	80
Observations on Some of the Specimens of Metal Work	82
A Plan of Instruction for the Metal and Furniture Classes	85
First Report on the Class for Practical Construction, Architecture,	
and Plastic Decoration	88
Second Report on the Class for Practical Construction, Architecture,	
and Plastic Decoration	91
LECTURES	
December of the Lagrange of Aut	
Prospectuses of the Lectures on Art On the Polations of the Different Provides of Ladvarial Act to Fach Other	96
On the Relations of the Different Branches of Industrial Art to Each Other and to Architecture	
First Version	
Second Version	97
Third Version	101
mila reision	104

General Remarks on the Different Styles in Art	118
The Ancient Practice of Wall Coating and Tubular Construction	127
Classification of Vessels	135
On Vessel Parts	146
Influence of the Materials and Their Treatments upon the Development	
of Ceramic Types and Style	151
On Timber Construction, and Its Influence upon the Development	
of Architectural Forms	161
The Combined Action of the Four Preceding Branches of Industry in Architecture	169
On Architectural Symbols	
First Version	177
Second Version	184
On the Relation of Architectural Systems with the General Cultural Conditions	189
Explanation of the Expression of Spatial Arrangements in Architecture	
SUPPLEMENTARY TEXTS	
SOFFEEMENTARTIEXTS	
London Lothar Bucher	206
German Studio for Architects and Engineers in London Richard Wagner	208
Submissions for the Great Exhibition Franz Georg Stammann	209
List of Books for Customs Gottfried Semper	
First Version	210
Second Version	212
British Museum Library Call Slips Gottfried Semper	217
Appointment Letter from the Department of Practical Art Walter Ruding Deverell	226
Principles and Practice of Ornamental Art Applied to Furniture, Metals,	
Jewellery, and Enamels Henry Cole	228

CRITICAL APPARATUS

PRIVATE SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Introduction	233
Lessons and Recommendation as Architect	238
School of Architecture and Engineering	243
Lessons in Architecture and Drawing	252

THE GREAT EXHIBITION

Introduction	257
Announcement	262
A Foreign Architect's Views of the Building	263
The Great Exhibition	271
Letters on the Great Exhibition	280
Notes on Exhibits	289
Outline of a Cultural-Historical Exhibition	296
Note on a Cultural-Philosophical Collection	308
Association of Artists of Various Nations	310
POLYCHROMY IN ARCHITECTURE	
Introduction	313
On the Study of Polychromy, and Its Revival	316
On the Origin of Polychromy in Architecture	321
DEPARTMENT OF PRACTICAL ART	
Introduction	327
Report on the Private Collection of Arms at Windsor Castle	332
Berlin Productions of Plastical Art, Metal Casts, Plaster Casts	353
Observations on Some of the Specimens of Metal Work	357
A Plan of Instruction for the Metal and Furniture Classes	370
First Report on the Class for Practical Construction	375
Second Report on the Class for Practical Construction	385
LECTURES	
Introduction	391
Prospectuses of the Lectures on Art	396
On the Relations of the Different Branches of Industrial Art	397
General Remarks on the Different Styles in Art	426
The Ancient Practice of Wall Coating and Tubular Construction	436
Classification of Vessels	454
On Vessel Parts	461
Influence of the Materials upon Ceramic Types and Style	467

On Timber Construction, and Its Influence upon Architectural Forms	477	
The Combined Action of the Branches of Industry in Architecture	488	
On Architectural Symbols	497	
On the Relation of Architectural Systems with Cultural Conditions	515	
Explanation of the Expression of Spatial Arrangements in Architecture	530	
SUPPLEMENTARY TEXTS		
Introduction	535	
London	536	
German Studio for Architects and Engineers in London	537	
Submissions for the Great Exhibition	539	
List of Books for Customs	541	
British Museum Library Call Slips	548	
Appointment Letter from the Department of Practical Art	552	
Principles and Practice of Ornamental Art	553	
APPENDIX		
Abbreviations of Holding Sites	559	
Bibliography		
Writings by Gottfried Semper	561	
Writings Cited by Gottfried Semper	563	
Secondary Sources	572	
Index	583	
Acknowledgements	593	